Region/County
ADIRONDACKS

CAPITAL-SARATOGA

CATSKILLS

CENTRAL LEATHERSTOCKING

CHAUTAUQUA-ALLEGHANY

FINGER LAKES

County
CLINTON
ESSEX
FRANKLIN
FULTON
HAMILTON
HERKIMER
LEWIS
WARREN
WASHINGTON
Total

ALBANY
RENSSELAER
SARATOGA
SCHENECTADY
Total
DELAWARE
GREENE
SULLIVAN
ULSTER

Total
BROOME
CHENANGO
MADISON
MONTGOMERY
ONEIDA
OTSEGO
SCHOHARIE
Total
ALLEGANY
CATTARAUGUS
CHAUTAUQUA
Total

CAYUGA
CHEMUNG
CORTLAND
LIVINGSTON
MONROE
ONONDAGA
ONTARIO
SCHUYLER
SENECA

Unclaimed Funds by County and Region
December 2016

Number
Accounts

17,257
8,100
10,617
11,754
1,314
13,146
3,554
18,498
12,650
96,890
105,434
45,923
55,084
52,803
259,244
9,657
13,155
26,439
57,442
106,693
55,917
10,291
12,885
13,942
55,996
14,109
6,306
169,446
7,887
16,405
28,209
52,501
15,644
20,405
9,931
11,870
203,741
132,575
22,685
3,725
6,570
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Total Amount
6,410,608
2,486,331
2,912,543
4,066,148

355,647
4,716,872
942,374
6,635,075
4,573,963
33,099,561
48,155,908
21,417,151
18,123,808
23,821,960
111,518,827
4,081,470
4,762,428
11,044,589
22,812,080
42,700,567
20,034,289
3,567,085
5,839,980
5,621,357
23,164,401
5,237,982
1,663,895
65,128,989
2,724,942
6,087,099
11,406,163
20,218,204
5,617,000
8,344,944
3,377,694
3,782,358
83,162,422
53,994,948
8,159,915
1,067,844
2,339,966



HUDSON VALLEY

LONG ISLAND

NIAGARA FRONTIER

NYC

THOUSAND ISLANDS-SEAWAY

TOTAL

STEUBEN
TIOGA
TOMPKINS
WAYNE
YATES
Total
COLUMBIA
DUTCHESS
ORANGE
PUTNAM
ROCKLAND
WESTCHESTER
Total
NASSAU
SUFFOLK
Total

ERIE
GENESEE
NIAGARA
ORLEANS
WYOMING
Total
BRONX
KINGS
NEW YORK
QUEENS
RICHMOND
Total
JEFFERSON
OSWEGO
SAINT LAWRENCE
Total

20,791
10,528
34,029
18,008
4,445
514,947
18,452
93,722
116,545
34,670
117,896
463,133
844,418
609,912
544,490
1,154,402
248,827
11,657
46,928
7,676
6,514
2,630,406
480,696
1,076,201
1,660,795
1,059,376
155,351
4,432,419
32,122
23,247
19,325
74,694
10,336,060

8,202,116
3,078,412
12,951,239
6,098,201
1,278,954
201,456,013
7,636,827
38,042,586
46,885,437
13,298,875
51,046,755
254,649,472
411,559,952
326,038,489
240,628,565
566,667,054
114,091,283
3,873,048
18,816,725
2,768,090
1,876,604
141,425,750
277,852,407
634,262,058

1,543,284,846

555,377,204
74,112,457

3,084,888,972

8,088,537
7,525,149
5,323,220
20,936,906

4,699,600,795



	County_Totals

